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Cocras Haassanue ANKHNBHBLUA Hassanmue
anKaHa pajgukan paauxana
CH, MeTan CH, MeTua
C.H, STaH C,H, ITHN
C,H, ITponan C,H, IMponua
CH, byran CH, Byrua
CH,, [lenTan CH,, Amun
CH,, Iexcan CH,, Texcun
CH, Ienran CH,, TenTin
CH., Oxran CH,, OxkTa
C,H,, Honan CH, Honwa
G H,, Ackan C,oH,, Aewwnn
CH Askan CH Ak

) 2+ 2

n"Tane|




Tasnuuya 1. ®HsHYECKIIe CBOIICTEA HEKOTOPBIX ANKEHOB

Ha3eaHue

3THNEH (3TeH)
MponuneH (nponex)
Eytvnen (Byteq-1)
Llnc-ByTeH-2
TpaHc-Byrex-2

Wzolyrunes (2-
METUNNPONEHR)
AMUNEH (NEHTEH-1)

Fexcuned (rekcex-1)
Fentuned (rentex-1)
OxTunex (oxTed-1)
HOHUNEH (HOKeH-1)

Heuuned (asuex-1)

Dopmyna
CH,
CaHy
Cal
CaMy
Ca
Cabs

CSH‘lO

COH12

c7H14

COH16

COH‘!B

c10H20

g
-168,1
1876
-185,3
138,89
-105,5
-140,4

1652
1398
119
1017
81,4
-66,3

8“".'0
-103,7
-47.7
-6,3
3,7

09
-7.0

+301
63,5
936
1213
1468
1706

dm4
0,5700
0,5193"
0,5951
06213
0,6042

0,5942*

0,6405
0,6730
0,6970
0,7140
0,7290
0,7410
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ANNKUHBbI. NTPUMEHEHMUE

—p| TeTpaxnoparaH TpuxnopatuneH
ClL,CH-CHCI, CICH=CCI,
BuHunxnopua
—> CH,=CHCI YKcycHas
Kucnora
CH5;-COOH
AueTuneH > YKCyCHbIN anbaerug
CH=CH CH;-CHO
Anbaonb
CH;-CHOH-CH,CHO
i AKpunosas Kucrora
CH,=CH-COOH v
BytagueH
Lok AKPUNOHUTPUN CH,=CH-CH=CH,
CH,=CH-CN *
| »| BuHWnoBble achupel CMHI%IM%%K:“ q
CH,=CH-OR W¥ySharp




NMoaror

CTyaeHTKU rpynnbl Xn-22

[pyOHUK J1.
CakoBa 3.
Jlykawyk A
CtapueHko A.




